Jun 29 2024 (10:03) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Rani Kamalapati Humsafar Express/22170 - Hms - WCR
TATA/Tatanagar Junction to CKP/Chakradharpur
Oh 45m - 62 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SRC  |Santragachi junction 20:20 1T 0 76 |5 SER
2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 21:45 21:50 5m (2,3 |1 108 |70 |39 |SER
3 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 23:45 23:50 5m |3 |1 241 |83 [159 |SER
4 |CKP |[Chakradharpur 00:35 00:42 7m |1 |2 |304 |75 |234 |SER
5 |ROU |Rourkela junction 02:03 02:08 5m |3 (2 |[405 |58 (218 |SER
6 |/SG Jharsuguda Junction 03:53 03:55 2m |1,2 |2 506 |75 [231 [SER
7 |RIG Raigarh 04:52 04:54 2m |2 |2 |577 |61 |218 |SECR
8 |BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:05 07:20 15m (2 |2 710 |59 SECR
9 |SDL Shahdol 10:35 10:37 2m |3 |2 |903 |46 |467 |SECR
10 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 13:20 13:30 10m (4 |2 [1029 [84 (381 [WCR
11 |DMO |Damoh 14:48 14:50 2m (1 |2 [1138 |71 [366 [WCR
12 |SGO |Saugor 15:55 16:00 5m |2 |2 1215 |47 |513 [WCR
13 [BINA |Bina Junction 17:35 17:40 5m |1 |2 1290 (98 (411 |WCR
14 |BHS |Vidisha 18:32 18:34 2m (2,3 (2 |1375|39 |429 |WCR
15 [RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 20:05 0 |2 1434 |- 496 |WCR

(Habibganj)

Jun 29 2024 (10:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



